
 Route 12- Frog Driver: Jed 
Stop # Pick-up time Stop Location- please be at the bus stop five minutes early, and wait for the bus 

five minutes after the stop time.
1 6:57 Hardman Rd & Last Chance Dr

2 6:58 Hardman Rd & Middle Branch Dr

3 6:59 Hardman Rd & Ponderosa Dr

4 7:00 Hardman Rd & Butte Dr

5 7:01 Butte Dr& Ponderosa Dr

6 7:02 Butte Dr & Bear Lake Dr 

7 7:04 West St & Bonneville Rd

8 7:07 2100 Perkins Rd

9 7:10 1701 Perkins Rd  (cabinet shop)

10 7:12 1570 Perkins Rd 

11 7:13 Perkins Rd & Steelhead Cove (corner bend)

12 7:15 992 Perkins Rd

13 7:16 130 Perkins Rd

14 7:16 101668 Hwy 89

Arrives to Thayne school: 7:20 AM HS & MS students transfer to routes:  11-Mouse 
This route runs Etna students to Etna School.


